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Fiber adapter LC/SC, UPC/APC  
 
Single mode, Multi mode. Simplex / Duplex  
 
 
 
Product Features: 

 Stainless Steel metal plate 
 High precision ceramic sleeve 
 Low insertion loss, high return loss 
 Free of halogen (LSZH)  
 ECSDK = Quality products based on 20 years of experience 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Single Mode – 9/125µm 
  

 

 

Technical data 
 
Specification Value 
Insertion Loss ≤0.2dB 
Return loss UPC: ≥50 dB | APC: ≥60 dB | MM PC: ≥35 dB 
Operating temperature -40~85°C 
Maximum pulling force LC/SC: 2.0N ~ 5.9N (200gf ~ 600gf) 
Flammability Complies with IEC 61754-4, UL94 V-0 Standard 
Polishing UPC/APC 
Compliance TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-10 compatible, exceeds 

TIA/EIA-568-B.3 requirements 

Item nr. Description Polish Color 
18323-0004 LC Duplex UPC UPC Blue 
18324-0004 LC Duplex APC APC Green 
23647-0004 LC Quad APC APC Green 
11685-0004 SC Duplex UPC UPC Blue 
16769-0004 SC Duplex APC APC Green 
12341-0004 SC Simplex UPC UPC Blue 
11687-0004 SC Simplex APC APC Green 
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Multimode 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Item nr Description µm Color 
28060 LC Duplex OM2  62,5/125µm Beige 
28061 LC Duplex OM3 50/125µm Aqua 
27554-0004 LC Duplex OM4 50/125µm Magenta 
28062 LC Duplex OM5 50/125µm Lime 
28063 SC Duplex OM2 62,5/125µm Beige 
25577-0004-PK SC Simplex OM4 50/125µm Magenta 
27553-0004 SC Duplex OM4 50/125µm Magenta 


